ASPEN 52706

Vol MQ1

APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE

L MHK ZD PM3·10	Warran I Wantston and Tonna Wantston
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	VTS, that Maynard Herting and Luana Herting,
husband and wife is the gr	rantor, and Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.
is the tr	ustee and Ruth Woolliser, frustee for the
woolniser family Trust is the bene	eficiary under that certain trust deed dated April 26, 2000
XXXXX, and recorded on APTIL 27, 2000	XXXXX., in WXXXX / volume No. M00 at page 14739 xxx
<u>жжыну ғысуны түшіне күнік кайых рекеркіник М</u>	XXXXXXXXXX the Mortgage Records of Klamath
County, Oregon.	
	eficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
place and stead of the original trustee named ab	ove; Patrick J.Kelly
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the pre-	mises, the undersigned hereby appoints Patrick J.Kelly
	, whose address is , Oregon, as successor trustee
under said trust deed, to have all the powers of	ever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
In construing this instrument, and whene	gned beneficiary has executed this document. If the undersigned is
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig	ned and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
	led and its sear arrived by air officer of other person dary damented
to do so by its board of directors.	· /
DATED: 3.9.01	
	- Kith Woodhin Tresse
*Re-recorded on 5-11-00 in Vol. M00,	RUTH WOOLHISER, Trustee
Pg. 17134, in the official records of	
Klamath County, Oregon.	
	Thurshine
STATE OF OREGON, O	County of JOSE Phine ss.
This instrument w	vas acknowledged before me on 3-9-01,
by .KUEIIU.DO.I.I.	I SER , TRUSTEE
This instrument w	vas acknowledged before me on, 19,
by	
as	
CHARLES CONTRACTOR OF THE CONT	
OFFICIAL SEAL SHARON DEARDORFF	Mason Lacodia the
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Notary Public for Oregon
COMMISSION NO. 338248 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 11, 2004	My commission expires
	my commission expires
-	
	STATE OF OREGON,
APPOINTMENT OF	STATE OF GREEN, SS
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	
RE: Trust Deed from	
Herting	.
•••••	
Grantor	(DON'T USE THIS
to graduate to	SPACE: RESERVED
Aspen Title & Escrow	FOR RECORDING

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

PATRICK J. KELLY ATTORNEY AT LAW 717 N W 5th ST. GRANTS PASS, OR 97526 Trustee

WHERE USED.)

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 03/26/01, at 3:180.m. In Vol. M01 Page 10/74 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ 21,00